
MENU MARCO POLO

C E B U PLAZA
CEBU

DIMSUM

NETT
PRICE

Steamed Pork Dumpling (Xiao Long Bao) (5 pcs) 215
Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (4 pcs) 215
Pork Siomai (4 pcs)
Spring Roll (3 pcs)
Chicken Feet
Spareribs with Black Bean Sauce

200
190
190
215

Asado Siopao (3 pcs)
Bola Bola Siopao (2 pcs)
Deep Fried Seafood Puff (3 pcs)
Pork Puff (3 pcs)
Taro Puff (3 pcs)

CONGEE

Prawn Congee
Fish Fillet Congee
Sliced Beef Congee
Chicken Straw Mushroom Congee
Pork Bola Bola Congee
Pork Century Egg Congee
Halo-Halo Congee
Hai Shin Lou Congee
Hong Kong Style Salted Chicken Congee

NOODLE SOUP

Wonton Noodle Soup
Ravioli Noodle Soup
Beef Brisket with Radish Noodle Soup
Plain Noodle Soup

DESSERT

Snow Balls (3 pcs)
Sesame Balls (3 pcs)

.

200
200
215
200
200

375
305
325
325
325
325
325
375
325

325
305
325
160

125
125

Available on Tuesday to Sunday
Lunch: 11:00 AM to 2:30 PM
Dinner: 5:30 PM to 10:00 PM
Dimsum: 11 AM to 10:00 PM

Prices are inclusive of applicable government taxes and 10% service charge..
05.21


