

MENU



PLAZA CEBU

	NETT PRICE
DIMSUM	
Steamed Pork Dumpling (Xiao Long Bao) (5 pcs) Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (4 pcs) Pork Siomai (4 pcs) Spring Roll (3 pcs) Chicken Feet Spareribs with Black Bean Sauce Asado Siopao (3 pcs) Bola Bola Siopao (2 pcs) Deep Fried Seafood Puff (3 pcs) Pork Puff (3 pcs) Taro Puff (3 pcs)	215 215 200 190 190 215 200 215 200 200 200
CONGEE	
Prawn Congee Fish Fillet Congee Sliced Beef Congee Chicken Straw Mushroom Congee Pork Bola Bola Congee Pork Century Egg Congee Halo-Halo Congee Hai Shin Lou Congee Hong Kong Style Salted Chicken Congee	375 305 325 325 325 325 325 375 325
NOODLE SOUP	
Wonton Noodle Soup Ravioli Noodle Soup Beef Brisket with Radish Noodle Soup Plain Noodle Soup	325 305 325 160
DESSERT	
Snow Balls (3 pcs) Sesame Balls (3 pcs)	125 125

Available on Tuesday to Sunday Lunch: 11:00 AM to 2:30 PM Dinner: 5:30 PM to 10:00 PM Dimsum: 11 AM to 10:00 PM